Bucuresti, 24-25 Iulie 2015
CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL FSR-V

Clasa: …FSR-0 27
	Nr.
	Nume si prenume
	Club Sportiv
	Nr concurs
	Canal radio
	Mansa 1
	Mansa 2
	FINALA
	LOC OCUPAT

	
	
	
	
	
	Ture
	Timp
	Ture
	Timp
	Ture
	Timp
	

	
	Constantin Anghelescu 
	Sportul Studentesc 
	ROU 

8
	
	1
	
	25
	
	25
	
	Loc I

	
	Razvan Olaianos
	Vointa Tg. Mures
	ROU 

7
	
	0
	
	14
	
	14
	
	Loc II

	
	Sorin Catana 
	CSTA Suceava 
	ROU

84
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	0
	
	0
	
	Loc V

	
	                   Florin Catana 
	CSTA Suceava 
	ROU 

85
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	0
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	Loc IV

	
	Adrian Catana 
	CSTA Suceava 
	ROU 

87
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	1
	
	9
	
	Loc III

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Arbitru sef  : RAZVAN OLAIANOS













